PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 19:15 SALISBURY, 1m

1(2) r 1-54322 ZORAYA (FR) 21
87 N} b f Zoffany - Aztec Queen
2(5) [m===® 036-11 ICART POINT 22D
—N br g Poet's Voice - Maziona
3(4) | &P 50-6411 BIOTIC&D
e It b g Aglaam - Bramaputra
4@1) [N° 7610-41 LETSBE AVENUE (IRE)9D
il | [ b g Lawman - Aguilas Perla

5 (3) mm 35-5853 RUNNING CLOUD (IRE) 10 BF
b g Cacique - Nimbus Star

dictate matters once more.

Top Tip: ICART POINT (2)
Watch out for: ZORAYA (1)

Quality Marquee Hire Ltd Handicap (Class 4) (3YO plus)

39-8h

39-8

79-7

39-5

39-0p

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

L Morris
P F I Cole

A Kirby
C G Cox

J F Egan
B R Millman

S De Sousa
R Hannon

Tom Marquand
Eve Johnson
Houghton

ATR VERDICT: Zoraya continues to run well in defeat but appears to be in the grip of the assessor,
while Letsbe Avenue won nicely at a big price under Silvestre De Sousa at Newbury earlier this month
and it is interesting to see them team up again. The vote still goes to the hat-trick seeking ICART

POINT, who relished fast ground at Newmarket last time and could prove very dangerous if allowed to

82

72

79

74

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore

] ! DONLOAD FOR
ana=3012
B


http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

