

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 19:15 SALISBURY, 1m

Quality Marquee Hire Ltd Handicap (Class 4) (3YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (2)		1-54322	ZORAYA (FR) 21 b f Zoffany - Aztec Queen	3 9 - 8h	L Morris P F I Cole	82
2 (5)		036-11	ICART POINT 22 D br g Poet's Voice - Maziona	39-8	A Kirby C G Cox	82
3 (4)		50-6411	BIOTIC 8 D b g Aqlaam - Bramaputra	79-7	J F Egan B R Millman	72
4 (1)		7610-41	LETSBE AVENUE (IRE) 9 D b g Lawman - Aguilas Perla	39-5	S De Sousa R Hannon	79
5 (3)		35-5853	RUNNING CLOUD (IRE) 10 BF b g Cacique - Nimbus Star	3 9 - 0p	Tom Marquand Eve Johnson Houghton	74

ATR VERDICT: Zoraya continues to run well in defeat but appears to be in the grip of the assessor, while Letsbe Avenue won nicely at a big price under Silvestre De Sousa at Newbury earlier this month and it is interesting to see them team up again. The vote still goes to the hat-trick seeking ICART POINT, who relished fast ground at Newmarket last time and could prove very dangerous if allowed to dictate matters once more.

Top Tip: ICART POINT (2)
Watch out for: ZORAYA (1)

AT THE RACES



DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



